
2013 FRISBEE THROW - ACCURACY

FEMALE
First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Score Place Medal

Lori Patton F Des Moines IA 50 1 1 GOLD

Lynnae Hentzen F West Des Moines IA 54 1 1 GOLD

Jennifer Roberts F West Des Moines IA 57 4 1 GOLD

Linda Siver F Estherville IA 57 1 2 SILVER

Mariyln Arends F West Des Moines IA 62 2 1 GOLD

Neva Weisskopf F Lehigh Acres FL 65 1 1 GOLD

Phyllis Weeda F Des Moines IA 69 0 2 SILVER

Nancy Baker F Clive IA 82 2 1 GOLD

Carolyn Dodd F Des Moines IA 81 1 2 SILVER

MALE
Randy Meier M Van Meter IA 50 5 1 GOLD

Thomas Shide M Urbandale IA 50 3 2 SILVER

Timothy Pew M Des Moines IA 53 3 2 SILVER

Tom Girard M St. Louis MO 53 2 4

Greg Palmersheim M Des Moines IA 58 6 1 GOLD

Joseph Bohlke M Des Moines IA 58 5 2 SILVER

Wayne Callahan M Arnolds Park IA 59 5 2 SILVER

Ted Goudge M Maryville MO 57 2 4

Randy Davis M Altoona IA 57 0 5

Kenneth Hopper M Waukee IA 57 0 5

Dale Thede M Urbandale IA 62 6 1 GOLD

Brad Ewest M Ankeny IA 60 4 2 SILVER

KIM ZESCH M Gilman IA 61 2 3 BRONZE

Dennis Hinckley M Sioux Falls SD 62 0 4

Robert Kranz M Kapaa HI 66 6 1 GOLD

RON PETERSON M Waukee IA 69 4 2 GOLD

Richard Rounds M Boone IA 66 4 2 GOLD

James Miller M Vail IA 65 2 4 BRONZE

Jim Castablanco M West Des Moines IA 65 2 4 BRONZE

Alan Schenck M Clarinda IA 67 1 6

Rich Hoidahl M Johnston IA 72 3 1 GOLD

Frank Perez M West Des Moines IA 71 0 2 SILVER

Carroll Marty M Ames IA 79 4 1 GOLD

KEN CLARK M Urbandale IA 77 3 2 SILVER

Fred Bankus M Pella IA 77 2 3 BRONZE



First Name Last Name Gender City State Age Score Place Medal

Duane Shaw M Kansas City KS 75 2 3 BRONZE

Wilbur Veenstra M Pella IA 75 2 3 BRONZE

Robert DeClerck M Reynolds IL 76 2 3 BRONZE

David Easterla M Maryville MO 75 0 7

Tom Little M Knoxville IA 81 4 1 GOLD

Bill Park M Muscatine IA 80 4 1 GOLD

BART YOUNG M Ruidoso NM 82 2 3 BRONZE

Ralph Scott M West Des Moines IA 84 0 4 BRONZE

Wayne Marty M LeMars IA 81 0 4 BRONZE

Frank Bollinger M Excelsior Springs MO 85 3 1 GOLD

Keith Baker M Clive IA 87 1 2 GOLD

Howard Dewell M Quincy IL 91 1 1 GOLD



2013 FRISBEE - DISTANCE THROW

FEMALE
First Name Last Name City State Age Yds Thrown Place Medal

Lynnae Hentzen West Des Moines IA 54 38 1 Gold

Lori Patton Des Moines IA 50 14 2 Silver

Jennifer Roberts West Des Moines IA 57 27 1 Gold

Linda Siver Estherville IA 57 27 1 Gold

Marilyn Arends Des Moines IA 62 35 1 Gold

Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL 65 55 1 Gold

Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA 69 34 2 Gold

Sharon Evans Des Moines IA 72 16 1 Gold

Carolyn Dodd Des Moines IA 81 19 1 Gold 

Nancy Baker Clive IA 82 14 2 Silver

MALE
Randy Meier Van Meter IA 50 78 1 Gold

Tom Girard St. Louis MO 53 76 2 Silver

Doug Roby Sioux Falls SD 53 70 3 Bronze

Tim Pew Des Moines IA 51 59 4 Silver

Thomas Shide Urbandale IA 50 58 5 Bronze

Ted Goudge Maryville MO 57 78 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 58 75 2 Gold

Rick Vanscoy Martensdale IA 57 71 3 Silver

Randy Davis Altoona IA 57 68 4 Bronze

Wayne Callahan Arnolds Park IA 59 63 5

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 57 54 6

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 58 44 7

Brad Ewest Ankeny IA 60 73 1 Gold

Dale Thede Urbandale IA 62 57 2 Silver

Kim Zesch Gilman IA 61 45 3 Bronze

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 62 36 4

Greg Eastman Des Moines IA 66 61 1 Gold

RON PETERSON Waukee IA 69 59 2 Silver

Tarry Cory Clive IA 65 56 3 Bronze

James Casablanco West Des Moines IA 65 52 4

Robert Kranz Kapaa HI 66 46 5

Alan Schenck Clarinda IA 67 41 6

Marvin Burton Desmoines IA 66 40 7



First Name Last Name City State Age Yds Thrown Place Medal

James Miller Vail IA 65 27 8

Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA 72 40 3 Bronze

Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA 70 57 1 Gold

Frank Perez West Des Moines IA 71 57 1 Gold

Carroll Marty Ames IA 79 61.5 1 Gold

David Easterla Maryville MO 75 60 2 Silver

Duane Shaw Kansas City KS 75 55 3 Bronze

Wilbur Veenstra Pella IA 75 37 4 Silver

Robert DeClerck Reynolds IL 76 28 5

KEN CLARK Urbandale IA 77 24 6 Bronze

Fred Bankus Pella IA 77 23 7

BART YOUNG Ruidoso NM 82 49 1 Gold

Bill Park Muscatine IA 80 36 2 Gold

Tom Little Knoxville IA 81 33 3 Silver

Wayne Marty LeMars IA 81 32 4 Bronze

Ralph Scott West Des Moines IA 84 28 5

Frank Bollinger Excelsior Springs MO 85 30 1 Gold

Keith Baker Clive IA 87 16 2 Gold

Howard Dewell Quincy IL 91 24 1 Gold


